Sandown Park Results Sunday, 20 January, 2013

FIND US ON FACEBOOK 2:07PM MACRO MEATS HT4 3:57PM
1 $990.00-285.00-140.00 515 Metres Maiden 7 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 515 Metres Grade 5 Non Penalty
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 SALEGREYS POWER [M] 1 29.10$1.90 2.50L 29.80 1.90 1.30 1 KENT BALE (NSW)[5] 6 33.80 $4.00 5.50L 29.66 4.90 1.70
2 NEW TIBUR [M] 7 31.70 $3.10 2.50L 29.96 1.04 2 TELLING YOU [5] 1 28.00 $6.00 5.50L 30.00 1.04
3 KOOL BANSKE (NSW)[M] 6  26.50$9.80 11.00 30.44 2.80 3 SWIFT KASEY [5] 8  31.30$6.00 8.00L 30.15 3.10
4  OKALATAKA [M] 2 28.80%$7.30 12.00 30.56 4 JOE BLOW (NSW)][5] 3 33.30$3.40 11.00 30.34
5 WEE BELLA [M] 3 30.40 $41.3 14.00 30.64 5 CRUISING COOPER 5] 2 32.50 $16.0 16.00 30.63
6 CALL ME SCARY [M] 5 30.80 $58.7 19.00 30.99 6 WARRANTY [5] 4 33.50 $21.0 17.00 30.70
7 PEKE [M] 8  31.30%$41.2 26.00 31.43 7 BORN LIGHTNING [5] 7 29.80 $4.80 18.00 30.76
8 BLOWN CASH [M] 4 34.80%$38.9 31.0031.73 T DR. SUNOVA [5] 5  27.00$16.0
*** NO RESERVE *** DARK ECO [5]Res. $13.0
UP THE SAINTS [M]Res. $0.00 ANCIENT HEART [5]Res. $16.0
Time 29.80 Splits 5.05(1) 18.99(1) Time 29.66 Splits 4.99(6) 18.93(6)
Trifecta $14.70 Exacta $4.70 Quinella $2.90 First4 $49.60 RunningDouble $0.00 Trifecta $140.60 Exacta $24.10 Quinella $6.20 First4 $227.80 RunningDouble $14.90
www.sandowngreyhounds.com.au 2:27PM K + M ENGAGEMENT HT5 4:15PM
2 $990.00-285.00-140.00 515 Metres Maiden 8 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 515 Metres Grade 5 Non Penalty
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 TALYANA [M] 3 29.00$10.0 4.00L 30.24 550 1.70 1 WORTH NOTING [5] 1 3240%5.50 1.5L30.00 3.40 1.80
2 ALWAYS YOURS (NSW)[M] 8 27.40 $4.00 4.00L 30.49 1.60 2 BURRA BLUE [5] 3 31.20$3.40 1.5L 30.08 2.00
3 FUZZY BALE (NSW)[M] 1 33.70 $2.50 6.00L 30.62 1.04 3 DA CARTEL (NSW)[5] 5 28.40 $16.0 4.75L 30.30 8.70
4 VANILLA BEAN [M] 5  35.80$8.50 9.00L 30.80 4 CAWBOURNE CLOONY (NSW) 2 34.90 $4.20 5.00L 30.31
5 SMURF'S PHYLLIS [M] 6 25.50 $12.0 14.00 31.12 5 ROYAL TONE [5] 4 31.80 $4.60 6.00L 30.36
6 BETTY'S RETURN [M] 4 32.00 $21.0 15.00 31.15 6 DR. CHANTELLE [5] 6 28.10 $10.0 11.00 30.64
7 MISS SEASPRAY [M] 2 28.50 $5.50 17.00 31.27 7 BIT DASHING (SA)[5] 8 26.60 $7.50 17.00 31.07
** NO RESERVE *** 8 CLASSY KOOPER [5] 7 30.90 $13.0 19.00 31.18
BARSIMASTERM] $7.50 ANCIENT HEART [5]Res. $16.0
UP THE SAINTS [M]Res. $21.0 DARK ECO [5]Res. $14.0
Time 30.24 Splits 5.17(8) 19.25(3) Time 30.00 Splits 5.09(2) 19.07(2)
Trifecta $130.00 Exacta $46.00 Quinella $31.00 First4 $491.60 RunningDouble $34.80 Trifecta $154.90 Exacta $10.20 Quinella $6.90 First4 $655.60 RunningDouble $30.70
BRING YOUR CLUB TO SANDOWN 2:42PM RSN - RACING AND SPORT HT6 4:37PM
3 $990.00-285.00-140.00 515 Metres Maiden 9 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 515 Metres Grade 5 Non Penalty
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 LANDING RIGHTS [M] 2 33.40 $4.00 4.75L 29.75 2.40 2.50 1 TAY'S EVIL TWIN (NSW)[5] 1 27.40 $11.0 0.75L 30.10 14.40 4.30
2 PREMIER SERIES [M] 3 31.40 $3.00 4.75L 30.03 1.70 2 GOLD BULLION [5] 2 34.50 $6.50 0.75L 30.14 3.00
3 BORDER RAIDER (NSW)[M] 7  32.50%$16.0 10.00 30.37 5.60 3 DASHING RED (NSW)[5] 8  32.00$3.60 2.00L 30.22 1.04
4 SNOW ZAPPER [M] 5 28.40 $16.0 14.00 30.61 4 SIR RUSS (NSW)[5] 3 31.10 $12.0 3.75L 30.32
5 SMURF'S BEATTIE [M] 1 22.50 $16.0 21.00 31.03 5 FELI ALLEN (NSW)[5] 5 26.60 $5.50 9.00L 30.64
6 TEENA'S SOCKET [M] 8  31.20$8.00 24.00 31.24 6 PEPPERMINT ROCK [5] 4 29.10$5.00 10.00 30.72
7 INNER SANCTUM [M] 6 33.70 $5.00 24.00 31.25 7 DR. DUFUS [5] 6 31.20 $4.40 11.00 30.78
8 UP THE SAINTS [M] 4 34.80 $16.0 27.00 31.44 8 ANCIENT HEART [5] 7) 7 35.40 $21.0 22.00 31.43
*kk No RESERVE *kk ML TIMATC CcDLILCED I":.: $130
*** NO RESERVE *** DARK ECO [5]Res. $21.0
Time 29.75 Splits 5.05(2) 19.01(2) Time 30.10 Splits 5.12(1) 19.07(2)
Trifecta $51.30 Exacta $5.60 Quinella $4.40 First4 $507.20 RunningDouble $17.90 Trifecta $197.70 Exacta $60.60 Quinella $26.70 First4 $1306.50 RunningDouble
$64.90
GRENDA TRANSIT HT1 3:02PM FOLLOW US ON TWITTER! HT7 4:57PM
4 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 515 Metres Grade 5 Non Penalty 10 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 515 Metres Grade 5 Non Penalty
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 SNOW PHOENIX [5] 7 32.60$2.80 1.25L29.91 150 1.04 1 HEIDI GO SEEK [5] 3 28.40 $3.60 9.50L 29.41 2.90 1.30
2 HAPPY TIGER (NSW)[5] 6  33.20$4.20 1.25L 29.98 2.00 2 ARWHO [5] 2 27.60 $7.00 9.50L 30.00 4.20
3 TIC THE BOX [5] 5 29.50%$7.50 3.25L 30.10 2.40 3 BUSTINO [5] 5 35.90$16.0 10.00 30.03 1.50
4 CROSS CUT [5] 3 33.00 $6.00 3.75L 30.14 4 KEYSER SOZE [5] 4 33.70 $10.0 15.00 30.31
5 COULTA DAISY (SA)[5] 8 29.00 $5.00 7.50L 30.37 5 LUCA BRAZZI [5] 7 32.70 $5.50 16.00 30.37
6 LANEY KEATS [5] 2 33.80 $21.0 10.00 30.51 6 ALLEN EMILIO (NSW)[5] 8 32.60 $6.00 17.00 30.47
7 DR. AREEIA [5] 1  27.80%$21.0 12.00 30.65 7 DR. ELROY [5] 6  32.40$16.0 20.00 30.63
8 ALL BETS OFF (QLD)[5] 4 36.60 $10.0 13.00 30.67 8 MILL HOUSE [5] 1 31.60 $3.20 21.00 30.67
ANCIENT HEART [5]Res. $26.0 ANCIENT HEART [5]Res. $21.0
DARK ECO [5]Res. $26.0 DARK ECO [5]Res. $21.0
Time 29.91 Splits 5.09(7) 19.09(7) Time 29.41 Splits 5.07(3) 18.80(3)
Trifecta $16.80 Exacta $4.40 Quinella $3.10 First4 $82.20 RunningDouble $5.10 Trifecta $147.10 Exacta $28.30 Quinella $24.50 First4 $1370.20 RunningDouble
$54.20
$2 DAY THURSDAY 24TH JANUARY HT2 3:17PM twitter.com/sandowndogs HT8 5:16PM
5 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 515 Metres Grade 5 Non Penalty 1 1 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 515 Metres Grade 5 Non Penalty
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 BROADACRES [5] 4 35.00$2.70 2.00L 29.95 1.60 1.30 1 SPENCE'S BOY [5] 1 32.30$5.00 2.50L 30.08 5.40 1.60
2 ROZEHILL WOLF [5] 7  32.40$7.50 2.00L 30.08 1.30 2 SNOW CHARISMA [5] 8  29.00$4.50 2.50L 30.23 1.00
3 ULTIMATE LIDDELL [5] 2 32.30$9.00 2.50L 30.10 2.70 3 DR. RUBY [5] 2 28.50 $26.0 7.50L 30.53 5.50
4 JAM UP [5] 6 28.00 $12.0 9.50L 30.55 4 EM'S DANGER J[5] 6 32.40 $7.50 9.50L 30.66
5 MADAM TRUFFLE [5] 8  30.60 $5.00 10.00 30.55 5 FIRE FIRE (QLD)[5] 7 26.80 $7.50 11.00 30.71
6 LITTLE ODESSA [5] 1  25.20%$16.0 10.00 30.56 6 DARK ECO [5] 4) 4 30.50$21.0 14.00 30.93
7 DR. ELLISE [5] 3 26.10 $21.0 12.00 30.66 7 REMEMBER CESTRIA (TAS)[5] 3 28.30 $21.0 14.00 30.95
KOSHSANE] $3.40 HAMOROSASH—— $10.0
DARK ECO [5]Res. $26.0 ALEEN-GANHHNSWA e —— $3.00
ANCIENT HEART [5]Res. $26.0 ANCIENT HEART [5]Res. $26.0
Time 29.95 Splits 5.11(2) 19.14(4) Time 30.08 Splits 5.12(1) 19.17(1)

Trifecta $28.30 Exacta $5.00 Quinella $5.20 First4 $133.30 RunningDouble $5.40 Trifecta $214.30 Exacta $25.80 Quinella $6.20 First4 $975.40 RunningDouble $12.70



(@))

www.tab.com.au HT3
$1325.00-375.00-190.00 515 Metres

Box Wght SP

1 ROCZEN BALE (NSW)[5] 1 30.60 $1.90
2 ANNIE'S PRIDE [5] 5 27.20 $26.0
3 ILLEGAL POWER [5] 4 28.90 $12.0
4 DAVE CULPRIT [5] 6 33.00 $5.00
5 OUR SELYNYA [5] 7 29.40 $10.0
6 PHILISM [5] 3 35.40 $9.00
7 MIDNIGHT MARVEL [5] 8 25.40 $21.0
8 VINTAGE BURGUNDY [5] 2 27.20 $5.50

ANCIENT HEART [5]Res. $26.0

DARK ECO [5]Res. $26.0

Time 29.56 Splits 5.06(1) 18.92(1)

3:37PM Error: Subreport could not be shown.
Grade 5 Non Penalty

Mrgn Time Win Place
11.00 29.56 1.10 1.04
11.00 30.21 11.80
13.00 30.33 5.30
13.00 30.37
14.00 30.44
15.00 30.48
16.00 30.54
18.00 30.68

Trifecta $234.30 Exacta $40.20 Quinella $16.80 First4 $651.20 RunningDouble $3.50

Last Updated: 1/21/2013 2:03:49 PM



